Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lauren Mcrobbie - (1109648) - West Dorset SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:05.32
1:06.05
1:06.30
1:06.46
1:06.87
1:06.89
1:07.28
1:07.28
1:07.41
1:07.47
1:07.63
1:07.64
1:07.83
1:07.87
1:07.88
1:08.40
1:08.69
1:09.08
1:09.08
1:09.77
1:10.08
1:11.23
1:11.70
1:12.71
1:13.69

1:15.06
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Date

30/01/22
02/02/20
02/02/20
30/01/22
06/11/21
16/10/21
06/10/19
13/08/21
17/02/19
08/12/19
15/12/20
08/12/18
04/11/18
18/02/18
17/11/19
02/11/19
18/02/18
18/11/18
17/02/19
19/02/17
03/12/17
10/12/16
19/02/17
04/12/16
02/10/16
28/02/16
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Meet

Dorset County 2022 Championships & Age Group Comp
Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
Dorset County 2022 Championships & Age Group Comp
SE South West Region SC Winter Championships
Team Bath AS TYR Super Series

Swim England National County Team Champs 2019 D2
West Dorset

Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
West Dorset December Open Meet

West Dorset

NSL Western Division 1 Final

ASA SWR Winter Championships

Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition
Swim Bourenmouth L2 Winter Short Course

South West Region Winter SC Championships

Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition
Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet
Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
Dorset County Champs & Age Groups

West Dorset December Open Meet 2017

NSL Western Premier Division Final

Dorset County Champs & Age Groups

West Dorset December Open Meet

Poole Season Starter 2016

Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG
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Venue

Littledown
Littledown
Littledown
Littledown
Millfield School
Millfield
Sheffield

1610 Dorchester
Bournemouth
Dorchester

1610 Dorchester
Newport

Millfield
Littledown
Littledown Centre
Millfield
Littledown
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Dorchester
Newport
Bournemouth
Dorchester
Poole

Littledown
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Club Swam Under Level
West Dorset 2
West Dorset 2
West Dorset 2
West Dorset 2
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2
Dorset 2

0
West Dorset 2
West Dorset 3

0
West Dorset 3
West Dorset 2
West Dorset 2
West Dorset 2
West Dorset 2
West Dorset 2
West Dorset 2
West Dorset 2
West Dorset 2
West Dorset 3

2
West Dorset 2
West Dorset 3

3
West Dorset 2
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1:22.35
1:22.39
1:22.82
1:24.30
1:26.77
1:30.43
1:33.13
1:39.22

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:05.32
1:06.46
1:06.87
1:06.89
1:07.28
1:07.63
1:06.05
1:06.30
1:07.47
1:07.88
1:08.40
1:07.28
1:07.41
1:09.08
1:07.64
1:09.08
1:07.83
1:07.87
1:08.69
1:10.08
1:09.77
1:11.70
1:11.23
1:12.71
1:13.69
1:15.06
1:17.11
1:22.35
1:22.82
1:22.39
1:24.30
1:26.77

1:30.43
1:33.13

1:39.22
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21/11/15
05/07/15
04/10/15
28/03/15
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07/12/14
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01/12/13

Date

30/01/22
30/01/22
06/11/21
16/10/21
13/08/21
15/12/20
02/02/20
02/02/20
08/12/19
17/11/19
02/11/19
06/10/19
17/02/19
17/02/19
08/12/18
18/11/18
04/11/18
18/02/18
18/02/18
03/12/17
19/02/17
19/02/17
10/12/16
04/12/16
02/10/16
28/02/16
28/02/16
21/11/15
04/10/15
05/07/15
28/03/15
22/02/15
07/12/14
23/02/14
01/12/13
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West Dorset SC Low Level Invitational Club Champs
Dorset County 2015 Development Competition

2015 Poole Early Bird Autumn Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet

Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs

West Dorset Christmas Open Meet 2014

Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014

West Dorset Christmas Open Meet

Meet

Dorset County 2022 Championships & Age Group Comp

Dorset County 2022 Championships & Age Group Comp

SE South West Region SC Winter Championships
Team Bath AS TYR Super Series
West Dorset

West Dorset

Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp

Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp

West Dorset December Open Meet
Swim Bourenmouth L2 Winter Short Course

South West Region Winter SC Championships

Swim England National County Team Champs 2019 D2
Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp

Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp

NSL Western Division 1 Final
Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet

ASA SWR Winter Championships

Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition

Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition

West Dorset December Open Meet 2017
Dorset County Champs & Age Groups

Dorset County Champs & Age Groups

NSL Western Premier Division Final

West Dorset December Open Meet

Poole Season Starter 2016

Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG
Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG
West Dorset SC Low Level Invitational Club Champs
2015 Poole Early Bird Autumn Open Meet
Dorset County 2015 Development Competition
Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet

Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs

West Dorset Christmas Open Meet 2014
Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014

West Dorset Christmas Open Meet
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